
Stand: 31.07.2008 / 11:53:14

Ergebnisübersicht: 2007-Dressurturnier [460727012] 07.07.2007 - 08.07.2007

1 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. L

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dewindo44 8.50P

2. Sarah Brauckmann (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Rhadamantis163 7.70P

3. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Aura 2810 7.30P

4. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lesoo124 7.00P

5. Carolin Driller (RFV Velbert e.V.) Sokrates 113183 6.90P

5. Heinz-Holger Lammers (LRFV Datteln e.V.) Zeising208 6.90P

7. Sebastian Berg (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Sandro's Black Lady303 6.70

8. Anke Kuschmann (Bochumer Reiterschaft e.V. von 1927) Deljano39 6.20

9. Herbert Köster (LZRFV Gevelsberg-Gut Kartenberg e.V) Di Scaramutschio45 6.10

10. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lord Mythos129 5.90

2 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. M

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dixieland 3255 7.90P

2. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Camfire18 7.50P

3. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rapaz309 6.90P

4. Matthias Böhmler (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Ludgar132 6.50P

5. Georg Dölger (RFV Auf d.Gethe/Sprockhövel) Feiner Gustav80 6.00

6. Anna Dölger (ZRFV Auf der Gethe e.V.) Rheinette164 4.80

3/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. L

1. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Allegro 2563 7.30P

2. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Estina 375 7.10P

3. Stephanie Grote (RZFG Herdecke-Ende e.V.) Earl of Jo68 7.00P

4. Reinhild Spital-Frenking Dr. (RFV Bruchmühlen e.V.) Capitain 220 6.80P

4. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Fabiano 3976 6.80P

6. Carlotta Hassenbürger (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Nelson 153144 6.60

7. Daniela Brodowsky (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Lydon 3134 6.50

8. Claudia Hakel (Ennepetaler RV 1950 e.V.) Maverik H136 6.40

8. Judith Mull (ZRFV Auf der Gethe e.V.) Panama 126148 6.40

8. Andrea Corzillius (LRFV Recklinghausen) Rondo Veneziano 32170 6.40

11. Judith Seemann (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dark Poison 235 6.30

11. Christiane Rohlfing (RFV Steele-Horst e.V.) Franka 12993 6.30

11. Judith Seemann (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Galwaro 2103 6.30

14. Kerstin Arndt (RV Dortmund-Kirchlinde e.V.) Chromiro26 6.10

14. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dobbs Ferry 356 6.10

16. Viktoria Müller (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Sommernachtstraum184 6.00

16. Lara-Fabienne Gonschior (RFV Hagen-Nord e.V) Duplo306 6.00

18. Andrea Meier (RSV-Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Benice K15 5.90

19. Ingrid Engers (Ennepetaler RV 1950 e.V.) Lord de Lux127 5.80

20. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Escalido73 5.70

21. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lord Mythos129 5.60

22. Scarlett Germaine Gartmann (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Canterville19 5.40

23. Carlotta Hassenbürger (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Didjeri-Doo48 4.90

24. Isabel Meinert (RSV Essen e.V.) Digimon 450 4.80

3/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. L

1. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Diddel 247 7.20P

2. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Redstone 2162 7.10P

3. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dream of Aix-la-Chapelle64 6.90P

3. Sandra Hautzenröder (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Gambrinos 2104 6.90P

5. Carina Kottmann (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Fritz 11499 6.70P

5. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Victory 7189 6.70P

4/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Kandare

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dewindo44 8.50P

2. Carola Weidemann (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Medwedew138 7.50P

3. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Estina 375 7.30P

4. Claudia Hakel (Ennepetaler RV 1950 e.V.) Maverik H136 7.20P

5. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Allegro 2563 6.80P

6. Nicole Bahners (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Sunshine 167185 6.50P

7. Victoria Suppert (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Dontary62 6.40

7. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Redstone 2162 6.40

9. Astrid Schwätzer (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Justin 42112 6.30

9. Sabrina Sieberath (RV Byfang e.V.) Ratina H 2160 6.30

11. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dobbs Ferry 356 6.20

11. Stephanie Grote (RZFG Herdecke-Ende e.V.) Earl of Jo68 6.20

11. Carina Kottmann (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Fritz 11499 6.20

14. Reinhild Spital-Frenking Dr. (RFV Bruchmühlen e.V.) Capitain 220 6.10
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14. Kerstin Arndt (RV Dortmund-Kirchlinde e.V.) Chromiro26 6.10

16. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Danyero32 6.00

16. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Diddel 247 6.00

16. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Escalido73 6.00

19. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Victory 7189 5.60

20. Scarlett Germaine Gartmann (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Canterville19 5.50

21. Katja Junga (ZRFV Brunnenhof e.V.) Whispering Thunder200 5.20

22. Andrea Meier (RSV-Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Benice K15 4.80

22. Linda Blaschick (RV Byfang e.V.) Duke 9865 4.80

22. Katja Michalschik (FVRTS Hattingen e.V) Edison 1770 4.80

25. Katja Michalschik (FVRTS Hattingen e.V) Raven 17161 4.20

4/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Kandare

1. Charlene Reitsam (RF u.Kleinpf.ZV Flögel e.V.) Diestel 1349 8.00P

2. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dream of Aix-la-Chapelle64 7.40P

3. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Fire and Ice 1583 7.30P

4. Andrea Corzillius (LRFV Recklinghausen) Rondo Veneziano 32170 7.00P

5. Isabel Großmann (RGS Hof Balte e.V.) Raphaello G157 6.70P

6. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Fabiano 3976 6.50P

5 Dressurprüfung Kl. M

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dixieland 3255 667.00P

2. Maike Ksoll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Pantani 10149 641.00P

3. Christian Gesing (RSV Essen e.V.) Rocky Raccoon166 627.00P

4. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Florian 26788 626.00P

5. Lea Steghaus (RV Rhynern e.V.) Cherot 224 623.00P

6. Christian Gesing (RSV Essen e.V.) Carlos 30122 616.00P

7. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Camfire18 614.00P

8. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Diddel 247 609.00P

8. Angelika Brück (Heidhauser RV Maashof e.V.) Rhett Butler 4165 609.00P

10. Martin Agevall (RFV Velbert e.V.) Anton 1346 608.00

11. Carmen Sielemann (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) Diwo 2310 606.00

12. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Estina 375 605.00

13. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Allegro 2563 593.00

14. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dream of Aix-la-Chapelle64 589.00

15. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Redstone 2162 587.00

16. Annekee Oostra () Paladijn307 580.00

17. Claudia Hakel (Ennepetaler RV 1950 e.V.) Maverik H136 577.00

18. Victoria Suppert (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Sky Walker 9182 576.00

19. Reinhild Spital-Frenking Dr. (RFV Bruchmühlen e.V.) Capitain 220 569.00

20. Alina Kegel (RV Iserlohn e.V.) Lenchen 5121 567.00

20. Andrea Corzillius (LRFV Recklinghausen) Rondo Veneziano 32170 567.00

22. Carola Weidemann (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Medwedew138 563.00

23. Martin Agevall (RFV Velbert e.V.) Leroy 122122 522.00

6 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. M

1. Charlene Reitsam (RF u.Kleinpf.ZV Flögel e.V.) Daimond-Boy28 8.00P

2. Jastin Schneider (LRFV Hohenlimburg e.V.) Akitho1 7.90P

3. Charlene Reitsam (RF u.Kleinpf.ZV Flögel e.V.) Diestel 1349 7.70P

4. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Estina 375 7.60P

5. Miriam Okrusch (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Alando D2 7.50P

5. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Diddel 247 7.50P

7. Deborah Sonntag (RG Ober-Castrop e.V.) Darius 31433 7.30P

8. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Allegro 2563 7.00P

8. Maike Ksoll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Pantani 10149 7.00P

10. Alina Kegel (RV Iserlohn e.V.) Lenchen 5121 6.90

11. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Escalido73 6.80

11. Daniela Brodowsky (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Lydon 3134 6.80

13. Isabel Meinert (RSV Essen e.V.) Digimon 450 6.70

13. Katja Junga (ZRFV Brunnenhof e.V.) Whispering Thunder200 6.70

13. Linda Schulz (LRFV Datteln e.V.) Remember 116308 6.70

16. Andrea Corzillius (LRFV Recklinghausen) Rondo Veneziano 32170 6.60

17. Reinhild Spital-Frenking Dr. (RFV Bruchmühlen e.V.) Capitain 220 6.50

17. Kerstin Arndt (RV Dortmund-Kirchlinde e.V.) Chromiro26 6.50

17. Carola Weidemann (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Medwedew138 6.50

20. Katja Junga (ZRFV Brunnenhof e.V.) Capricioso M21 6.40

20. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Redstone 2162 6.40

22. Judith Mull (ZRFV Auf der Gethe e.V.) Panama 126148 6.20

23. Andrea Heyne (LRFV Wattenscheid u.U. e.V.) Damin Elite29 6.10

24. Linda Blaschick (RV Byfang e.V.) Duke 9865 6.00

25. Eva Laudanski (RV Dortmund-Kirchlinde e.V.) Fabienne R 378 5.90
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7 Dressurprüfung Kl. M/A

1. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lady Jane 22115 688.00P

2. Melanie Schroll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Delorenzo SB40 677.00P

3. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dixieland 3255 672.00P

4. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Welfentanz De195 661.00P

5. Günter Fritz (RV Gut Landfrieden e.V.) Rubin 429173 656.00P

6. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Quintus 26154 650.00P

7. Deborah Sonntag (RG Ober-Castrop e.V.) Rubin Magic 4174 630.00P

8. Bettina Vogel (RFV Velbert e.V.) Just a Juppi111 628.00P

9. Stefanie Börsting (RFV Bottrop e.V.) De Janeau37 624.00

10. Dr. Rolf Schulte-Fischedick (RFV Albachten e.V.) E'Cestella69 623.00

11. Miriam Okrusch (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Alando D2 621.00

11. Maike Ksoll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Pantani 10149 621.00

13. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Florian 26788 620.00

13. Stefanie Baumgartner (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Uson van Essene188 620.00

15. Lea Steghaus (RV Rhynern e.V.) Cherot 224 619.00

16. Christian Gesing (RSV Essen e.V.) Landkorn 4118 614.00

17. Christian Gesing (RSV Essen e.V.) Carlos 30122 611.00

18. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Walking Champ192 606.00

19. Carmen Sielemann (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) Diwo 2310 605.00

20. Angelika Brück (Heidhauser RV Maashof e.V.) Rhett Butler 4165 595.00

21. Sandra Hautzenröder (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Gambrinos 2104 591.00

21. Heinz-Holger Lammers (LRFV Datteln e.V.) Roi de Coeur 4167 591.00

21. Annekee Oostra () Paladijn307 591.00

24. Carola Weidemann (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Medwedew138 566.00

8/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. S

1. Heinz-Holger Lammers (LRFV Datteln e.V.) Perikles 42151 846.00P

2. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lady Jane 22115 808.00P

3. Günter Fritz (RV Gut Landfrieden e.V.) Rubin 429173 798.00P

4. Christian Gesing (RSV Essen e.V.) Lovely Dancer B130 790.00P

5. Miriam Okrusch (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Alando D2 776.00P

6. Bettina Vogel (RFV Velbert e.V.) Just a Juppi111 771.00

7. Jonas Wittenbrink (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Friedländer98 768.00

8. Stefanie Börsting (RFV Bottrop e.V.) De Janeau37 762.00

9. Christian Gesing (RSV Essen e.V.) Landkorn 4118 758.00

10. Dr. Rolf Schulte-Fischedick (RFV Albachten e.V.) E'Cestella69 756.00

11. Monica Güldenstern Dr. (RFV Hilgershof e.V.) Blixen 216 750.00

12. Anke Unger (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Picknick152 748.00

13. Vanessa Gesing (LRV Mülheim e.V.) First Lady 16485 744.00

13. Janina Cöllen (RFV Velbert-Heiligenhaus e.V.) Noran 5145 744.00

15. Christoph Geibel-Böhn (RV Iserlohn e.V.) Wellman196 741.00

16. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Walking Champ192 733.00

17. Victoria Suppert (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Asko 519 732.00

18. Carolin Driller (RFV Velbert e.V.) Royal Son 5172 726.00

19. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Welfentanz De195 722.00

20. Victoria Suppert (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Sky Walker 9182 704.00

21. Stefanie Baumgartner (RV Alt Bossel e.V.) Uson van Essene188 703.00

22. Jule Kilimann (RFV Steele-Horst e.V.) Lord Leicester 4128 640.00

8/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. S

1. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rushmore 4176 815.00P

2. Melanie Schroll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Pantani 10149 804.00P

3. Karl-Wilhelm Schmale (RFV Unna e.V.) Domino 55357 793.00P

4. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Quintus 26154 788.00P

5. Sandra Kemnitz-Timm (Dressurteam Pegasus e.V.) Lafacon117 773.00P

9 Dressurprüfung Kl. S - Prix St. Georges Kür

1. Günter Fritz (RV Gut Landfrieden e.V.) Rubin 429173 43.60P

2. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rushmore 4176 42.68P

3. Heinz-Holger Lammers (LRFV Datteln e.V.) Perikles 42151 42.63P

4. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lady Jane 22115 42.53P

5. Jonas Wittenbrink (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Friedländer98 42.21P

6. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Welfentanz De195 41.63P

7. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Walking Champ192 41.11P

8. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Quintus 26154 40.73P

9. Melanie Schroll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Pantani 10149 40.65P

10. Miriam Okrusch (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Alando D2 40.16P

11. Carolin Driller (RFV Velbert e.V.) Royal Son 5172 39.23P

12. Victoria Suppert (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Asko 519 38.63P
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13. Karl-Wilhelm Schmale (RFV Unna e.V.) Domino 55357 37.61P

14. Sandra Kemnitz-Timm (Dressurteam Pegasus e.V.) Lafacon117 37.31P

15. Dr. Rolf Schulte-Fischedick (RFV Albachten e.V.) E'Cestella69 37.18P

16. Christoph Geibel-Böhn (RV Iserlohn e.V.) Wellman196 34.66P

10 Dressurprüfung Kl. S - Grand Prix de Dressage

1. Bodo Haase (RV Lüdenscheid e.V.) Gomera 10108 945.00P

2. Angoli-Anne Jensen (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) FOX D'AN92 943.00P

3. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Danny De Vito 231 941.00P

4. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Gilmore 47107 935.00P

5. Anke Unger (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Quin Quattro153 921.00P

6. Andreas Hubertus (RFV Alt Marl e.V.) Chameur 5623 910.00P

7. Dr. Rolf Schulte-Fischedick (RFV Albachten e.V.) Shakira 56181 906.00P

8. Peter Borggreve (ZRFV Heiden e.V.) Romie168 901.00

9. Svenja Irina Meyer (RV St.Georg Münster) Momo 53141 899.00

10. Christian Reckord (RFV Herzebrock-Rheda e.V.) Belle Amie 3212 885.00

11. Anna Mußmann (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.) V.S. Donnerfee190 879.00

12. Brigitte Gerads (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Donauprinzessin 560 872.00

13. Herbert Köster (LZRFV Gevelsberg-Gut Kartenberg e.V) Lukas 610133 869.00

14. Victoria Suppert (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Willie Wipfel202 861.00

14. Chantal Wigan () Ferero301 861.00

16. Norbert Lochthowe (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.) Maxx-Well137 860.00

17. Gabriele Messerschmidt (RV Eicherhof 1950 e.V.) Monticello 9142 843.00

11 Dressurprüfung Kl. S - Grand Prix Kür

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Danny De Vito 231 226.50P

2. Bodo Haase (RV Lüdenscheid e.V.) Gomera 10108 217.38P

3. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Gilmore 47107 217.00P

4. Andreas Hubertus (RFV Alt Marl e.V.) Chameur 5623 215.00P

5. Anna Mußmann (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.) V.S. Donnerfee190 211.00P

6. Anke Unger (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Quin Quattro153 210.25P

7. Angoli-Anne Jensen (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) FOX D'AN92 204.25P

8. Brigitte Gerads (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Donauprinzessin 560 202.75P

8. Peter Borggreve (ZRFV Heiden e.V.) Romie168 202.75P

10. Herbert Köster (LZRFV Gevelsberg-Gut Kartenberg e.V) Lukas 610133 197.75P

11. Dr. Rolf Schulte-Fischedick (RFV Albachten e.V.) Shakira 56181 196.75P

12. Christian Reckord (RFV Herzebrock-Rheda e.V.) Belle Amie 3212 179.63P
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